SOM DISTILLERIES & BREWERIES LIMITED

Table I- Summary Statement holding of speciefied securities

Cate- Category of Nos.of  No. of
gory shaeholder share fully
holders paid up
equity
shares
held
(1) (1I1) (I11) (1v)
(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group 9 15906374

Non Promoter Non
Public 0 0

No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares Number of
partly shares shares held holding each class of securities share holding in shares pledged or other equity
paid up under as a % under as a % wise encumbered shares
equity lying of total lying assuming held
shares Deposi no. of outst full in demat-
held tory shares anding conversion erialized
Receipts (calcula conve of conv form
ted as rtible ertible
per SCRR securi securities
1957) ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted
ding share
warra capital)
nts)
(V) (VI) (VII)=  (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI)=(VII) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V) As a % of +(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2) of (A+B+C2)
——————————————————————————————————— No. as a % No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS TOTAL AS (a) of total (a) of total
------------------------- shares held shares held
CLASS X CLASS TOTAL % OF (A+B (b) (b)
Y +C)
0 NIL 15906374 24.48 15906374 NIL 15906374 24.48 NIL 24.48 2830472 17.79 (2] 0.00 15906374
75.52 NIL 75.52 ) 0.00 N.A. N.A 47018892
0 NIL [} 0.00 @ NIL 2] 0.00 NIL 0.00 [} NIL N.A N.A 2]

(C2)Shares Held by
Employee Trusts 0 0

Cate- Category & Name of the
gory  shaeholders
(1)

PAN Nos.of No. of
share fully
holders  paid up

equity

shares

held
(11) (I11) (1v)

AS ON 31/12/2020

No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of
partly shares shares held holding each class
paid  under as a %
equity lying of total
shares Deposi no. of
held tory shares
Receipts (calcula
ted as
per SCRR
1957)
V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) (IX)
(IV)+(V) As a % of
+(VI) (A+B+C2)

CLASS

Voting Rights Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares Number of
of securities share holding in shares pledged or other equity
under as a % wise encumbered shares
lying assuming held
outst full in demat-
anding conversion erialized
conve of conv form
rtible ertible
securi securities
ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted
ding  share
warra capital)
nts)
(X)  (XI)=(VII) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
No. as a % No. as a %
TING RIGHTS TOTAL AS (a) of total (a) of total
———————————————— shares held shares
CLASS TOTAL % OF (A+B (b) (b)




SURJEET LAL

AJAY KUMAR ARORA
SUNITA ARORA
NATASHA ARORA

JAGDISH KUMAR ARORA

SWEENA ARORA
DEEPAK ARORA

AAIPL7212K
AAPPA8542A
AAPPA8543B
AAPPA8545H
AAPPA8546E
ABGPK5989F
ANHPA1254A

6243322
82
136270

6243322
82
136270

6243322
82
136270

184150
36826
289486
2209540
]
110470

(d) Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

AALOK DEEP FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
SOM DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED

AABCA2550R
AACCS@397P

1102200
6346066

1102200
6346066

1102200
6346066

NIL 8458108 13.01
NIL 1532 9.00
NIL 1480370  2.28
NIL 307046  0.47
NIL 289486  0.45
NIL 6243322 9.61
NIL 82 0.00
NIL 136270 0.21
NIL 0 0.00
NIL 0 0.00
NIL 7448266 11.46
NIL 1102200 1.70
NIL 6346066 9.77
NIL 7448266 11.46
NIL 15906374 24.48

NIL 13.01
NIL 0.00
NIL 2.28
NIL 0.47
NIL 0.45
NIL 9.61
NIL 0.00
NIL 0.21
NIL 0.00
NIL 0.00
NIL 11.46
NIL 1.70
NIL 9.77
NIL 11.46
NIL 24.48

(a) Individuals Nri/
Foreign Individuals

(d) Foreign Portfolio

Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Total Share Holding of PROMOTOR AND
PROMOTER GROUP (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

33.46 0 0.00
.00 0 0.00
28 0 0.00
.05 0 0.00
.44 0 0.00
.39 0 0.00
] 0 0.00
7 0 0.00

0 NIL

0 NIL
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0 NIL

0 NIL

0 NIL

0 NIL

@ NIL
0 0.00
0 0.00

Cate-
gory  shaeholders

(1)

Category & Name of the

PAN Nos.of
share
holders

(I1) (I1I)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

(1v)

. of
partly

equity
shares

No. Of Total nos.
shares shares held
under

lying

Deposi

tory

Receipts

(VI) (VII)=
(IV)+(V)

Share

Number

holding each class of securities

as a %
of total
no. of
shares
(calcula
ted as
per SCRR
1957)

(VIII)
As a % of

(IX)

of Voting Rights Held in

No of Shares
holding in
under as a %
lying assuming
outst full
anding conversion
conve of conv
rtible ertible
securi securities
ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted
ding  share
warra capital)
nts)
(X)  (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a %

Number of

shares

(XII)

locked Number of Shares

pledged or other
wise encumbered

(XIIT)

8458108

1532
1480370
307046
289486
6243322
82
136270

2]

2]

7448266

1102200
6346066

7448266

15906374

15906374

Number of
equity
shares
held

in demat-
erialized
form

(XIV)



+(VI) (A+B+C2) of (A+B+C2)
No. as a %

NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS TOTAL AS (a) of total
————————————————————————— shares held
CLASS CLASS TOTAL % OF (A+B (b)

X \% +C)

Funds 1 1400000 ] NIL 1400000 2.15 1400000 NIL 1400000 2.15 NIL 2.15 ] 0.00 N.A.

(d) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors ) 2] [} NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL ) 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL
(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1 50000 [} NIL 50000 0.08 50000 NIL 50000 0.08 NIL 0.08 [} 0.00 N.A.

Banks ] ] (] NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL @ 0.00 NIL 0.00 ] NIL

(h) Provident Funds/)
Pension Funds ) 2] [} NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL ) 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL

(k) Any Other (specify)
Foreign Institutional
Investors (FPI) ] ] 2] NIL ] 0.00 0 NIL ] 0.00 NIL 0.00 ] NIL

( ) State Government(s)/
President of India ] ] (] NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL @ 0.00 NIL 0.00 ] NIL

(a) Individuals-
i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lac 20698 13783956 (] NIL 13783956 21.21 13783956 NIL 13783956 21.21 NIL 21.21 2] 0.00 N.A.

(a) Individuals-
ii.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lac. 54 29810529 2] NIL 29810529 45.87 29810529 NIL 29810529 45.87 NIL 45.87 %) 0.00 N.A.
SHRILAL LODHI ACGPL8373B 1229662 ] NIL 1229662 1.89 1229662 NIL 1229662 1.89 NIL 1.89 2] 0.00 N.A.
RAMLAL SALUJA ACIPS9746H 649452 2] NIL 649452 1.00 649452 NIL 649452  1.00 NIL 1.00 %] 0.00 N.A.
GURMUKH DAS SALUJA ADFPS2777N 811616 2] NIL 811616 1.25 811616 NIL 811616 1.25 NIL 1.25 0 0.00 N.A.
JITENDRA DEV AEKPD1785K 1799980 (] NIL 1799980  2.77 1799980 NIL 1799980  2.77 NIL 2.77 ] 0.00 N.A.
ANIL KUMAR ARORA AFTPA3566K 2049372 (] NIL 2049372  3.15 2049372 NIL 2049372 3.15 NIL 3.15 2] 0.00 N.A.
PRADEEP CHATURVEDI AGKPC3542P 1738714 0 NIL 1738714  2.68 1738714 NIL 1738714 2.68 NIL 2.68 2] 0.00 N.A.

No.

(a)

as a %
of tota
shares

(b)

NIL

NIL

NIL

N.A.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

zzzzzz
>>>>> >

1

1400000

1400000

50000

2]

1450000

11905284

29810529

1229662
649452
811616

1799980

2049372

1738714



RAVINDRA CHAUHAN AGKPC3543N 2335160 0 NIL 2335160 3.59 2335160 NIL 2335160 3.59 NIL 3.59 2] 0.00 N.A.
SANTOSH BHADORIYA AJFPB5039G 1310870 0 NIL 1310870 2.02 1310870 NIL 1310870 2.02 NIL 2.02 2] 0.00 N.A.
AVINASH KUMAR CHALANA AJHPK5600L 1965396 2] NIL 1965396 3.02 1965396 NIL 1965396 3.02 NIL 3.02 ] 0.00 N.A.
GANGADEEN PATEL AMIPP9405A 1684506 2] NIL 1684506 2.59 1684506 NIL 1684506 2.59 NIL 2.59 ] 0.00 N.A.
PREM CHAND PAL AOAPP7618H 1857600 2] NIL 1857600 2.86 1857600 NIL 1857600 2.86 NIL 2.86 ] 0.00 N.A.
RADHEY SHYAM SEN BDDPS6614P 1348550 0 NIL 1348550 2.08 1348550 NIL 1348550 2.08 NIL 2.08 2] 0.00 N.A.
VINOD SINGH BDWPS9345G 1939600 2] NIL 1939600 2.98 1939600 NIL 1939600 2.98 NIL 2.98 ] 0.00 N.A.
MOHAR SINGH BDWPS9401B 1343644 2] NIL 1343644 2.07 1343644 NIL 1343644 2.07 NIL 2.07 ] 0.00 N.A.
SHIV CHARAN SINGH BDWPS9414G 2010940 0 NIL 2010940 3.09 2010940 NIL 2010940 3.09 NIL 3.09 ) 0.00 N.A.
BANA SINGH BDXPS2724Q 2001830 2] NIL 2001830 3.08 2001830 NIL 2001830 3.08 NIL 3.08 ] 0.00 N.A.
(b) Nbfcs Registered With Rbi [} 2] 0 NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL ) 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL

(c) Employee 0 2] [2] NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0 0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL

(d) Overseas Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure) 2] 2] 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL @ 0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL
(e) Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate 115 2206737 0 NIL 2206737 3.40 2206737 NIL 2206737 3.40 NIL 3.40 2] 0.00 N.A.
PRAGYA EQUITIES PVT LTD AAACP3249H 663192 2] NIL 663192 1.02 663192 NIL 663192 1.02 NIL 1.02 0 0.00 N.A
(h) Any Other (specify)

Non-resident indian.

non-repeat 83 327662 [} NIL 327662 0.50 327662 NIL 327662 0.50 NIL 0.50 2] 0.00 N.A.

(i) Any Other (specify)
Non-resident indian repeat 275 918066 [} NIL 918066 1.41 918066 NIL 918066 1.41 NIL 1.41 ) 0.00 N.A.

(j) Any Other (specify)
Clearing Member 91 584414 ] NIL 584414 0.90 584414 NIL 584414 0.90 NIL 0.90 0 0.00 N.A.

Total Share Holding of PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 21318 49081364 (2] NIL 49081364 75.52 49081364 NIL 49081364 75.52 NIL 75.52 @ NIL N.A.

N.A. 2335160
N.A. 1310870
N.A. 1965396
N.A. 1684506
N.A. 1857600
N.A. 1348550
N.A. 1939600
N.A. 1343644
N.A. 2010940
N.A. 2001830
0 NIL ]
0 NIL ]
0 NIL 0
N.A. 2022937
N.A. 663192
N.A. 327662
N.A. 918066
N.A. 584414
N.A. 3853079
N.A 45568892

N.A. 47018892

Cate- Category & Name of the PAN Nos.of No. of No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares
gory  shaeholders share fully partly shares shares held holding each class of securities share holding in shares pledged or other
holders  paid up paid under as a % under as a % wise encumbered
equity equity lying of total lying assuming
shares  shares Deposi no. of outst full
held held tory shares anding conversion
Receipts (calcula conve of conv
ted as rtible ertible
per SCRR securi securities
1957) ties (as a % of

(inclu diluted
ding share
warra capital)

nts)
(1) (11) (1II) (1V) ) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) (IX) (X)  (XI)=(VII) (XII)
(IV)+(V) As a % of +(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2) of (A+B+C2)
——————————————————————————————————— No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS TOTAL AS (a) of total

_________________________ shares held

(XIII)

No. as a %
(a) of total
shares

Number of
equity
shares
held

in demat-
erialized
form

(XIV)



CLASS  CLASS TOTAL % OF (A+B (b) (b)

X \ +C)
(1) CUSTODIAN/DR HOLDER
(A) Name Of Dr Holder

(if available) ] ] 2] NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL @ 0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL 0 NIL ]
Sub-Total(C)(1) ) 2] (] NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL ) 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL N.A. N.A 2]
(2) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST
(A) (under Sebi(share Based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations 2014) ] ] 2] NIL Q0 0.00 0 NIL @ 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL 0 NIL ]
Sub-Total(C)(2) ) 2] 0 NIL 2] 0.00 0 NIL ) 0.00 NIL 0.00 2] NIL N.A. N.A 2]
Total Share Holding of NON PROMOTER-NO PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDER(C)=(C) (1)+(C)(2)+(C)(3) ) 0 ) NIL 0 0.00 @ NIL @ ©0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL N.A. N.A. 0
GRAND TOTAL 21327 64987738 2] NIL 64987738 100.00 64987738 NIL 64987738 100.000 NIL 100.00 2830472 NIL ] 0.00 62925266

skkkokkokkokkokkkkEND OF REPORT %% %% %k %k



