

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of partly paid up equity shares held	No. Of Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	Voting Rights Held in securities				No of share under lying assuming outst anding conversion of convertible securities (including share warrants)	Number of locked shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
								(VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(IX)	(X)			(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII) No. as a % (a) of total shares held (b)		(XIII) No. as a % (a) of total shares held (b)	(XIV)
								NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS										
								CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B+C)							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	15906374	0	NIL	15906374	24.48	15906374	NIL	15906374	24.48	NIL	24.48	2830472	17.79	0	0.00	15906374
(B)	Public	21318	49081364	0	NIL	49081364	75.52	49081364	NIL	49081364	75.52	NIL	75.52	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	47018892
(C)	Non Promoter Non Public	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0
(C1)	Shares Underlying DRs	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0
(C2)	Shares Held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0
TOTAL		21327	64987738	0	NIL	64987738	100.00	64987738	NIL	64987738	100.00	NIL	100.00	2830472	NIL	0	0.00	62925266

Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promotor And Promoter Group

Category	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	Nos. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of partly paid up equity shares held	No. Of Depository Receipts	No. Of shares held	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	Voting Rights Held in securities				No of share under lying assuming outst anding conversion of convertible securities (including share warrants)	Shares holding in shares	Number of locked shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
										(VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(IX)	(X)					
								NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS										
								CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B+C)							
(I)		(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII) No. as a % (a) of total shares held (b)	(XIII) No. as a % (a) of total shares (b)	(XIV)				

															X	Y	+C)														
(1) Indian																															
(a) Individuals (huf)															7	8458108	0	NIL	8458108	13.01	8458108	NIL	8458108	13.01	NIL	13.01	2830472	33.46	0	0.00	8458108
SURJEET LAL	AAIPL7212K	1532	0	NIL	1532	0.00	1532	NIL	1532	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1532														
AJAY KUMAR ARORA	AAPPA8542A	1480370	0	NIL	1480370	2.28	1480370	NIL	1480370	2.28	NIL	2.28	184150	0.28	0	0.00	1480370														
SUNITA ARORA	AAPPA8543B	307046	0	NIL	307046	0.47	307046	NIL	307046	0.47	NIL	0.47	36826	0.05	0	0.00	307046														
NATASHA ARORA	AAPPA8545H	289486	0	NIL	289486	0.45	289486	NIL	289486	0.45	NIL	0.45	289486	0.44	0	0.00	289486														
JAGDISH KUMAR ARORA	AAPPA8546E	6243322	0	NIL	6243322	9.61	6243322	NIL	6243322	9.61	NIL	9.61	2209540	3.39	0	0.00	6243322														
SWEENA ARORA	ABGPK5989F	82	0	NIL	82	0.00	82	NIL	82	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	82														
DEEPAK ARORA	ANHPA1254A	136270	0	NIL	136270	0.21	136270	NIL	136270	0.21	NIL	0.21	110470	0.17	0	0.00	136270														
(b) Central Gov/state Gov															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0		
(c) Financial Inst. Banks															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
(d) Any Other (specify) Bodies Corporate															2	7448266	0	NIL	7448266	11.46	7448266	NIL	7448266	11.46	NIL	11.46	0	0.00	0	0.00	7448266
AALOK DEEP FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCA2550R	1102200	0	NIL	1102200	1.70	1102200	NIL	1102200	1.70	NIL	1.70	0	0.00	0	0.00	1102200														
SOM DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCS0397P	6346066	0	NIL	6346066	9.77	6346066	NIL	6346066	9.77	NIL	9.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	6346066														
Any Other Total(A)(1)															2	7448266	0	NIL	7448266	11.46	7448266	NIL	7448266	11.46	NIL	11.46	0	NIL	0	0.00	7448266
Sub-Total(A)(1)															9	15906374	0	NIL	15906374	24.48	15906374	NIL	15906374	24.48	NIL	24.48	2830472	NIL	0	0.00	15906374
(2) Foreign																															
(a) Individuals Nri/ Foreign Individuals															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
(b) Government															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
(c) Institutions															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
(e) Any Other (specify) Bodies Corporate															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
Sub-Total(A)(2)															0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	0
Total Share Holding of PROMOTOR AND PROMOTER GROUP(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)															9	15906374	0	NIL	15906374	24.48	15906374	NIL	15906374	24.48	NIL	24.48	2830472	NIL	0	0.00	15906374

Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Category	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	Nos. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of partly paid equity shares held	No. Of shares under Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	Number of Voting Rights Held in each class of securities	No of share under lying outst anding conversion of convertible securities (including share warrants)	Shares holding in shares as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a % of diluted share capital)	Number of locked shares	Number of Shares pledged or other wise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)	(VIII) As a % of	(IX)	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a %	(XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)	

	+(VI)				(A+B+C2)				of (A+B+C2)				No. as a % (a) of total shares held (b)		No. as a % (a) of total shares (b)			
					NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS		TOTAL AS											
	CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B +C)	CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B +C)	CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B +C)	CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B +C)	CLASS X	CLASS Y
(1) Institutions																		
(a) Mutual Funds	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(b) Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds	1	1400000	0	NIL	1400000	2.15	1400000	NIL	1400000	2.15	NIL	2.15	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1400000	0
EQ INDIA FUND	AAATE7835M	1400000	0	NIL	1400000	2.15	1400000	NIL	1400000	2.15	NIL	2.15	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1400000	0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	50000	0	NIL	50000	0.08	50000	NIL	50000	0.08	NIL	0.08	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	50000	0
(f) Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(g) Insurance Companies	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
(k) Any Other (specify) Foreign Institutional Investors (FPI)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
Sub-Total(B)(1)	2	1450000	0	NIL	1450000	2.23	1450000	NIL	1450000	2.23	NIL	2.23	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	1450000	0
(2) Central Government/																		
() State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0	0
Sub-Total(B)(2)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0	0
(3) Non-Institutions																		
(a) Individuals- i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lac	20698	13783956	0	NIL	13783956	21.21	13783956	NIL	13783956	21.21	NIL	21.21	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	11905284	0
(a) Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lac.	54	29810529	0	NIL	29810529	45.87	29810529	NIL	29810529	45.87	NIL	45.87	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	29810529	0
SHRILAL LODHI	ACGPL8373B	1229662	0	NIL	1229662	1.89	1229662	NIL	1229662	1.89	NIL	1.89	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1229662	0
RAMLAL SALUJA	ACIPS9746H	649452	0	NIL	649452	1.00	649452	NIL	649452	1.00	NIL	1.00	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	649452	0
GURMUKH DAS SALUJA	ADFPS2777N	811616	0	NIL	811616	1.25	811616	NIL	811616	1.25	NIL	1.25	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	811616	0
JITENDRA DEV	AEKPD1785K	1799980	0	NIL	1799980	2.77	1799980	NIL	1799980	2.77	NIL	2.77	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1799980	0
ANIL KUMAR ARORA	AFTPA3566K	2049372	0	NIL	2049372	3.15	2049372	NIL	2049372	3.15	NIL	3.15	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	2049372	0
PRADEEP CHATURVEDI	AGKPC3542P	1738714	0	NIL	1738714	2.68	1738714	NIL	1738714	2.68	NIL	2.68	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1738714	0

RAVINDRA CHAUHAN	AGKPC3543N	2335160	0	NIL	2335160	3.59	2335160	NIL	2335160	3.59	NIL	3.59	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	2335160	
SANTOSH BHADORIYA	AJFPB5039G	1310870	0	NIL	1310870	2.02	1310870	NIL	1310870	2.02	NIL	2.02	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1310870	
AVINASH KUMAR CHALANA	AJHPK5600L	1965396	0	NIL	1965396	3.02	1965396	NIL	1965396	3.02	NIL	3.02	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1965396	
GANGADEEN PATEL	AMIPP9405A	1684506	0	NIL	1684506	2.59	1684506	NIL	1684506	2.59	NIL	2.59	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1684506	
PREM CHAND PAL	AOAPP7618H	1857600	0	NIL	1857600	2.86	1857600	NIL	1857600	2.86	NIL	2.86	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1857600	
RADHEY SHYAM SEN	BDDPS6614P	1348550	0	NIL	1348550	2.08	1348550	NIL	1348550	2.08	NIL	2.08	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1348550	
VINOD SINGH	BDWPS9345G	1939600	0	NIL	1939600	2.98	1939600	NIL	1939600	2.98	NIL	2.98	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1939600	
MOHAR SINGH	BDWPS9401B	1343644	0	NIL	1343644	2.07	1343644	NIL	1343644	2.07	NIL	2.07	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	1343644	
SHIV CHARAN SINGH	BDWPS9414G	2010940	0	NIL	2010940	3.09	2010940	NIL	2010940	3.09	NIL	3.09	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	2010940	
BANA SINGH	BDXPS2724Q	2001830	0	NIL	2001830	3.08	2001830	NIL	2001830	3.08	NIL	3.08	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	2001830	

(b) Nbfcs Registered With Rbi		0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0

(c) Employee		0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0

(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0

(e) Any Other (specify Bodies Corporate)		115	2206737	0	NIL	2206737	3.40	2206737	NIL	2206737	3.40	NIL	3.40	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	2022937

PRAGYA EQUITIES PVT LTD	AAACP3249H	663192	0	NIL	663192	1.02	663192	NIL	663192	1.02	NIL	1.02	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	663192	

(h) Any Other (specify Non-resident indian. non-repeat)		83	327662	0	NIL	327662	0.50	327662	NIL	327662	0.50	NIL	0.50	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	327662

(i) Any Other (specify Non-resident indian repeat)		275	918066	0	NIL	918066	1.41	918066	NIL	918066	1.41	NIL	1.41	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	918066

(j) Any Other (specify Clearing Member)		91	584414	0	NIL	584414	0.90	584414	NIL	584414	0.90	NIL	0.90	0	0.00	N.A.	N.A.	584414

Any Other Total(B)(3)		564	4036879	0	NIL	4036879	6.21	4036879	NIL	4036879	6.21	NIL	6.21	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	3853079

Sub-Total(B)(3)		21316	47631364	0	NIL	47631364	73.29	47631364	NIL	47631364	73.29	NIL	73.29	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	45568892

Total Share Holding of PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		21318	49081364	0	NIL	49081364	75.52	49081364	NIL	49081364	75.52	NIL	75.52	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	47018892

Table IV Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-no Public Shareholder

Category	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	Nos. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of partly paid up equity shares held	No. Of shares Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	Number of Voting Rights Held in each class of securities	No of share under lying outstanding securities	Shares holding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a % of diluted share capital)	Number of locked shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)	
									NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS	TOTAL AS				
									-----	-----	No. as a % (a) of total shares held	No. as a % (a) of total shares		

	CLASS X	CLASS Y	TOTAL	% OF (A+B +C)							(b)	(b)					

(1) CUSTODIAN/DR HOLDER	-----																
(A) Name Of Dr Holder (if available)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
Sub-Total(C)(1)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0

(2) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST	-----																
(A) (under Sebi(share Based Employee Benefit Regulations 2014)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	0	NIL	0
Sub-Total(C)(2)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0

Total Share Holding of NON PROMOTER-NO PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)+(C)(3)	0	0	0	NIL	0	0.00	0	NIL	0	0.00	NIL	0.00	0	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	0

GRAND TOTAL	21327	64987738	0	NIL	64987738	100.00	64987738	NIL	64987738	100.000	NIL	100.00	2830472	NIL	0	0.00	62925266

*****END OF REPORT*****